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Geral
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217
25
200
209
22
225
201
24
27
231
19
11
211
15
14
216
224
229
13
206
212
20
202
226

RUI CRUZ

LUIS LIMA

LUIS JORGE TEIXEIRA

RODRIGO MIGUEL VAZ MARQUES
HUGO PALMEIRO

ROMAO NORONHA BRAZ

TERESA SOFIA ARRANHADO RAMA
JOSE GONGALVES

JOAQUIM LIMA

JOAO NUNO SILVA SANTOS

LUIS VEGA

FRANCISCO CUNHA E COSTA SANT
ANTONIO MARIA GONGALVES LOL
PAULO BELO

RUI MIGUEL NASCIMENTO CAIADC
TOMAS CABRAL

ALEXANDRE MANUEL CARDOSO D.
ANTONIO FRANCISCO

HELDER DE JESUS PAULO
MARGARIDA BARROS DE OLIVEIRA
TIAGO MIGUEL GOMES DE SOUSA
HUGO FILIPE RODRIGUES GATO
SOFIA ZURKA

MIGUEL FRAGOSO BEICUDO

Tempo Prova

0:41:55.00
0:45:57.88
0:46:05.11
0:51:25.07
0:51:42.00
0:51:43.00
0:55:03.76
0:55:38.57
0:56:03.70
0:56:52.22
0:57:52.27
0:58:18.81
0:58:31.73
0:59:05.05
1:00:25.52
1:00:27.95
1:00:54.20
1:01:51.23
1:01:52.04
1:03:03.77
1:03:41.67
1:03:48.25
1:05:24.62
1:05:24.98

XISTARCA

EVENTOS DESPORTIVOS

Tempo Liquido

0:41:55.00
0:45:57.88
0:46:05.11
0:51:24.61
0:51:41.76
0:51:43.00
0:55:03.76
0:55:38.28
0:55:59.50
0:56:50.92
0:57:49.01
0:58:18.74
0:58:31.53
0:59:02.99
1:00:25.23
1:00:27.95
1:00:54.19
1:01:50.63
1:01:51.52
1:03:03.77
1:03:40.97
1:03:48.25
1:05:24.09
1:05:24.77

Idade

23
51
23
18
47
19
18
56
79
22
58
24
22
31
31
23
24
17
66
20
18
51
24
19
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Escaldo

Jun Sen M (0-34)
VetlV M (50-54)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Vetlll M (45-49)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen F (0-34)
VetV M (55-59)
VetVIIl M (70-99)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
VetV M (55-59)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
VetVIl M (65-69)
Jun Sen F (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
VetlV M (50-54)
Jun Sen F (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
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19
20

21

Posicdao
Escalao
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LUNDTOFTE PROJECT
GRAFISOL RUNNING TEAM
RUN TEJO - PREVENT SPRAIN

LINDA-A-PASTORA SPORTING CLUBE
| RAGAZZI

GRAFISOL RUNNING TEAM
GRAFISOL RUNNING TEAM

VAMOS QUE VAMOS!

NB-AEIST

SPORTING DOM FERNANDO

VIRIATOS TRAIL TEAM

BEICUDOS5
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

227
18
218
30
205
203
35
33
213
28
228
29
219
207
220
221
208
223
214
36
12
204
16
215
222

JOAO PEDRO GOMES DIAS 1:05:26.87
VITOR FIGUEIREDO 1:07:12.98
BEATRIZ FIGUEIREDO 1:07:13.10
HUGO MIGUEL PIRES COSTA SANT  1:07:14.29
LUIS PARRA 1:09:05.99
PEDRO MANUEL DUARTE PERDIG?  1:09:34.65
AFONSO CARVALHO LOPES 1:10:26.72
LEONOR TEIXEIRA 1:11:57.45
XILUVA MACIEL ESTEVAO 1:15:12.76
DAVID SANTOS 1:15:13.61
RICARDO RIBEIRETE 1:16:54.39
ANDRE RIBEIRETE 1:16:58.85
ANDRE SALVADOR 1:17:20.92
FREDERICO REIS 1:17:23.55
ANDRE FILIPE RENTO TEODOSIO 1:17:26.63
RITA CORDEIRO MENDES 1:17:27.36
JOAO PEDRO PEREIRA FERNANDES  1:20:24.00
GUILHERME CARREIRA 1:24:51.58
MARIA DO ROSARIO PEREIRA GAR  1:25:01.32
ROSINHA RAMOS 1:28:56.00
GONCALO ABREU 1:29:54.47
LOURENCO BRANCO 1:29:57.05
INES ARAUJO 1:32:31.35
ESTELA DE FIGUEIREDO LEANDRO ~ 1:34:57.70
AFONSO RIO TINTO SANTOS 1:35:05.71

XISTARCA

EVENTOS DESPORTIVOS
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1:05:26.66
1:07:12.72
1:07:12.36
1:07:11.97
1:09:05.79
1:09:34.65
1:10:23.44
1:11:55.84
1:15:11.13
1:15:13.41
1:16:53.34
1:16:54.91
1:17:17.04
1:17:23.26
1:17:23.09
1:17:23.31
1:20:23.83
1:24:49.96
1:24:59.82
1:28:54.64
1:29:53.98
1:29:57.05
1:32:29.40
1:34:56.14
1:35:03.16

18
55
20
22
21
20
23
18
21
23
17
47
40
23
20
20
19
19
21
23
20
20
58
20
19

Emnm L7 L/Emn L 2L L LKL £ 1m0 L

Jun Sen M (0-34)
VetV M (55-59)
Jun Sen F (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen F (0-34)
Jun Sen F (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Vetlll M (45-49)
Vetll M (40-44)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen F (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen F (0-34)
Jun Sen F (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)
VetV F (55-59)
Jun Sen F (0-34)
Jun Sen M (0-34)

22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35

36
37
10
11
38

15

16
17
18
19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

10
28

BEICUDOS

IST

GRAFISOL RUNNING TEAM
CPOC

CPOC

VAMOS QUE VAMOS!

KA-CHOW
KA-CHOW

BOLTS
E&R
IST

E&R
BOLTS
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